Race Date
June 08, 2019

Divine Nine 5K/9K

Final Team Results

Bib No Name City
Team - Kappa Alpha Psi Fraternity
Team Score (Places) 25
1 2010 Jarrod Browder
2 2728  Eric Baham, Jr
3 2290 Kelly Johnson
4 2401 Weldon McKinney
5 2680 Chuck White
Team - Friend Male
Team Score (Places) 55
1 2172  Albert Gibson
2 2593 Otis Spears
3 2804 Christian Padgett
4 2765 Terrance Rice
5 2339 Gregory Leverette
Team - Alpha Phi Alpha Fraternity
Team Score (Places) 105
1 2059 Eric Charity
2 2344 Reginald Lewis
3 2672 James Webber
4 2511  Darrel Render
5 2141  Frank Farley
Team - Phi Beta Sigma Fraternity
Team Score (Places) 135
1 2016 Jovan Brown
2 2645  William Tyson
3 1931 Ndidi Akuta
4 1965 Larry Banks
5 2361 Bryan Madison
Team - Delta Sigma Theta Sorority
Team Score (Places) 138
1 2200 Lisa Griffin
2 1938 Olivia Alston
3 2643 Bridgette Turner
4 2045 Linda Byrd

Results By FAST Race Services
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Cumulative Cumulative
Place Time Time
1
1 20:22.4 20:22.4
4 23:07.7 43:30.1
10 24:31.1 1:08:01.3
17 24:53.0 1:32:54.3
25 26:01.4 1:58:55.7
2
5 24:26.0 24:26.0
14 26:41.3 51:07.3
26 27:55.5 1:19:02.9
40 28:08.1 1:47:11.1
55 28:20.6 2:15:31.7
3
2 23:07.6 23:07.6
18 28:47.2 51:54.8
36 29:19.0 1:21:13.9
64 32:05.5 1:53:19.5
105 34:39.5 2:27:59.0
4
11 27:09.4 27:09.4
37 31:41.3 58:50.7
66 32:15.0 1:31:05.8
99 33:43.6 2:04:49.4
135 33:47.3 2:38:36.8
5
19 29:37.6 29:37.6
43 31:24.4 1:01:02.0
70 31:52.4 1:32:54.5
101 32:36.8 2:05:31.3

06/12/2019 05:21:53



Race Date
June 08, 2019

Bib No Name

Team - Delta Sigma Theta Sorority
Team Score (Places)

5 2998 Sandra Thomas

Team - Omega Psi Phi Fraternity

Team Score (Places)

1968 Oliver Barker
2584  Terry Smith

2382 Rodney Massey

a b~ WN P

Team - Alpha Kappa Alpha Sorority

Team Score (Places)

1970 Rochelle Barry
2535 Tianna Ross

a b~ WN B

2022  Sonja Brown

Team - Sigma Gamma Rho Sorority

Team Score (Places)

2355 Tanya Lue Tsing
2453  Lakesha Oates
2651  Anitra Walker
2167  April Gambrell

a b~ wN B

Team - Friend Female

Team Score (Places)

2541 Chandra Russell
1934 Linda J Allen

2159  Reneice Frett
2029 Dianne Bryant

a b~ WDN P

Results By FAST Race Services

2513 Bruce Richardson

2119  Christopher Dugger

2220  Quenest Harrington

2265  Tammye Hughes

1924  Domanique Abner

2035 Danyale Bumpers

Divine Nine 5K/9K
Final Team Results
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Cumulative Cumulative
Place Time Time
5
138 34:02.7 2:39:34.1
6
10 27:04.2 27:04.2
31 30:36.2 57:40.4
87 36:33.4 1:34:13.9
174 42:08.6 2:16:22.6
268 42:56.9 2:59:19.5
v
46 35:30.7 35:30.7
94 35:46.9 1:11:17.7
143 35:47.3 1:47:05.0
208 37:51.6 2:24:56.6
279 39:10.3 3:04:07.0
8
20 29:40.0 29:40.0
63 34:57.3 1:04:37.4
116 36:21.2 1:40:58.7
170 36:21.9 2:17:20.6
289 46:38.3 3:03:59.0
9
39 34:23.3 34:23.3
102 37:34.6 1:11:58.0
187 42:06.3 1:54:04.3
273 42:08.6 2:36:12.9
369 43:18.4 3:19:31.3

06/12/2019 05:21:54



Race Date
June 08, 2019

Bib No Name

Team - Zeta Phi Beta Sorority
Team Score (Places)

1 2679 Jenice Whisenhunt
2 2148 Angela Flowers

3 2489  Sherry Pope

4 2719  Shakima Woods

5 2006 Benzie Brinson

Team - lota Phi Theta Fraternity
Team Score (Places)

1 1949 Carleton Arrington
2 2322  Zackory Kirk
3 2110 EARLSTON DESCHAMPS

Results By FAST Race Services

Divine Nine 5K/9K
Final Team Results

5K
Overall Cumulative Cumulative
City Gend Place Place Time Time
Finish Position - 10
465
F 45 45 35:30.6 35:30.6
F 59 104 37:05.1 1:12:35.7
F 76 180 40:20.9 1:52:56.6
F 134 314 48:40.5 2:41:37.1
F 151 465 50:21.5 3:31:58.7
Finish Position - Inc.
Inc.
M 17 17 29:10.1 29:10.1
M 30 47 32:35.1 1:01:45.3
M 110 157 45:37.4 1:47:22.7
3 06/12/2019 05:21:54



